	
	Korfos 2006
Race Number: 02
IRC Class
	



	Date : 10/09/06 
	Distance : 27.0 
	Coefficient : 1.00 
	Scoring System IRC Time on Time 


	Pos
	Sail nr. 
	Yacht 
	Owner 
	Class
	Finish Time 
	Elapsed Time
	Corr. Time
	Obs 
	Points

	1
	GRE49312 
	DOCUMENTO 
	PANAGIOTIS PITSAS 
	0 
	15:00:10
	05:00:10
	04:34:03
	  
	1.00

	2
	GRE49249 
	IFIGENIA II 
	ANASTASIOS CHRONAKOS 
	0 
	14:46:24
	04:46:24
	04:46:07
	  
	2.00

	3
	GRE875 
	ANASTASIA 
	ILIAS GEORGIADIS 
	0 
	15:31:04
	05:31:04
	05:01:36
	  
	3.00

	4
	GRE4934 
	OLGA 
	ATHANASIOS KATSIKAS 
	0 
	17:33:12
	07:33:12
	06:55:35
	  
	4.00

	5
	GRE1104 
	ALIE 
	LAZAROS POLYMENAKOS 
	0 
	18:24:47
	08:24:47
	07:08:03
	  
	5.00

	6
	GRE750 
	NIKI-CHRISTINA 
	ARTEMIS THEODORIDIS 
	0 
	  
	  
	  
	DNC 
	7.00


	(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02
	Date 11-09-06         Time 08:28:12


  

